
No. NIK NAMA DOSEN SKRIPSI/TA

1 14.02.25.001 Ali Syaifulloh, S.Kom., MMSI

2 08.03.10.003 Andri Prasetyo,SE., MMSI

3 06.09.18.006 Antonius Duty Susilo,S.Pd.,MT

4 07.09.18.014 Daeng Ahmad Suaedi,M.Kom

5 09.03.25.001 Dian Wahyuningsih,S.Kom., MMSI

6 11.05.25.001 Dinny Wahyu Widarti,S.Kom., MMSI

7 00.12.01.002 Dr. Tb Mohammad Akhriza SSi., MMSI

8 02.04.01.027 Drs. Widjianto,M.Kom

9 00.12.01.016 Dwi Safiroh,S.Kom., MMSI

10 00.12.01.004 Eni Farida,S.Ag.,MM

11 07.01.02.001 Evy Sophia,S.Pd., MMSI

12 02.08.01.043 Heri Purnomo, S.Kom., MMSI

13 01.10.01.037 Indah Dwi Mumpuni,S.Kom.,MM

14 00.12.01.008 Jauharul Maknunah,SE.,MM

15 14.02.25.004 Liduina Asih Primandari, S.Si.,M.Si

16 11.05.25.003 Linda Suvi Rahmawati, S.Kom., MMSI

17 06.02.25.036 Luqman Affandi,S.Kom.,MMSI

18 00.12.01.011 Mahmud Yunus,S.Kom.,M.Pd.,MT

19 01.09.10.036 Mochamad Husni,S.Pdl.,MM., MMSI

20 05.03.02.004 Muhammad As’ad,S.Si.,M.Si

21 14.02.25.002 Nasrul Firdaus, S.Kom., MMSI

22 00.12.01.006 Rahayu Widayanti,SE.,MM., MMSI

23 11.10.25.004 Samsul Arifin,S.Kom., MMSI

24 00.12.01.025 Sigit Setyowibowo,ST., MMSI

25 02.10.01.130 Sri Esti Trisno Sami, ST., MMSI

26 00.12.01.010 Sujito,S.Kom.,M.Pd., MMSI

27 14.02.25.003 Weda Adistianaya. Dewa, S.Kom.,MMSI

Malang, 07 September 2016

KABAG. BAAK

Sigit Setyowibowo,S.T.,MMSI

DAFTAR NIK DOSEN PEMBIMBING
TUGAS AKHIR/SKRIPSI STIMATA



No. NIK NAMA DOSEN TPK

1 14.02.25.001 Ali Syaifulloh, S.Kom., MMSI

2 08.03.10.003 Andri Prasetyo,SE., MMSI

3 09.03.25.001 Dian Wahyuningsih,S.Kom., MMSI

4 11.05.25.001 Dinny Wahyu Widarti,S.Kom., MMSI

5 00.12.01.002 Dr. Tb Mohammad Akhriza SSi., MMSI

6 00.12.01.016 Dwi Safiroh,S.Kom., MMSI

7 00.12.01.004 Eni Farida,S.Ag.,MM

8 07.01.02.001 Evy Sophia,S.Pd., MMSI

9 02.08.01.043 Heri Purnomo, S.Kom., MMSI

10 01.10.01.037 Indah Dwi Mumpuni,S.Kom.,MM

11 00.12.01.008 Jauharul Maknunah,SE.,MM

12 14.02.25.004 Liduina Asih Primandari, S.Si.,M.Si

13 11.05.25.003 Linda Suvi Rahmawati, S.Kom., MMSI

14 00.12.01.011 Mahmud Yunus,S.Kom.,M.Pd.,MT

15 01.09.10.036 Mochamad Husni,S.Pdl.,MM., MMSI

16 05.03.02.004 Muhammad As’ad,S.Si.,M.Si

17 14.02.25.002 Nasrul Firdaus, S.Kom., MMSI

18 00.12.01.006 Rahayu Widayanti,SE.,MM., MMSI

19 11.10.25.004 Samsul Arifin,S.Kom., MMSI

20 00.12.01.025 Sigit Setyowibowo,ST., MMSI

21 02.10.01.130 Sri Esti Trisno Sami, ST., MMSI

22 00.12.01.010 Sujito,S.Kom.,M.Pd., MMSI

23 14.02.25.003 Weda Adistianaya. Dewa, S.Kom.,MMSI

Malang, 07 September 2016

KABAG. BAAK

Sigit Setyowibowo,S.T.,MMSI

DAFTAR NIK DOSEN PEMBIMBING
TUGAS PEMOGRAMAN KHUSUS STIMATA


